KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2011-18673
2011-18672
2011-18671
2011-18670
2011-18669
2011-18668
2011-18667
2011-18666
2011-18665
2011-18664
2011-18663
2011-18662
2011-18661
2011-18660
2011-18659
2011-18658
2011-18657
2011-18656
2011-18655
2011-18654
2011-18653
2011-18652
2011-18651
2011-18650
2011-18649
2011-18648
2011-18647
2011-18646
2011-18645
2011-18644
2011-18643
2011-18642
2011-18641
2011-18640
2011-18639
2011-18638
2011-18637
2011-18636
2011-18635
2011-18634
2011-18633
2011-18632
2011-18631
2011-18630
2011-18629
2011-18628
2011-18627
2011-18626

Date/DOB Time

Officer

12/02/11 23:5923:59:02
12/02/11 23:5223:52:37
12/02/11 23:4923:49:45
12/02/11 23:4323:43:10
12/02/11 23:2623:26:15
12/02/11 23:2323:23:31
12/02/11 23:1823:18:34
12/02/11 22:4322:43:40
12/02/11 22:0822:08:37
12/02/11 22:0422:04:17
12/02/11 21:4721:47:48
12/02/11 21:3621:36:36
12/02/11 21:0521:05:47
12/02/11 21:0321:03:19
12/02/11 20:5520:55:59
12/02/11 20:3520:35:01
12/02/11 20:3520:35:52
12/02/11 19:3319:33:47
12/02/11 19:3119:31:46
12/02/11 19:1019:10:43
12/02/11 19:0919:09:31
12/02/11 18:5618:56:07
12/02/11 18:5418:54:12
12/02/11 18:4718:47:47
12/02/11 18:3918:39:09
12/02/11 18:2118:21:37
12/02/11 18:2218:22:14
12/02/11 18:1818:18:04
12/02/11 17:5317:53:20
12/02/11 17:4717:47:33
12/02/11 17:4017:40:44
12/02/11 17:3517:35:17
12/02/11 17:2017:20:33
12/02/11 16:5816:58:23
12/02/11 16:5316:53:28
12/02/11 16:5116:51:10
12/02/11 16:4116:41:04
12/02/11 16:3616:36:59
12/02/11 16:3116:31:54
12/02/11 15:5615:56:43
12/02/11 15:4815:48:41
12/02/11 15:4515:45:11
12/02/11 15:3115:31:40
12/02/11 15:1515:15:08
12/02/11 15:0015:00:08
12/02/11 14:2214:22:08
12/02/11 14:1714:17:59
12/02/11 14:1114:11:16

68

68

68

68

68

68

68
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
206
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
195
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
128

128
MWINNE
128
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
128
MWINNE
195
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
136

136

136
LTDG
LTDG

Location/Address

1 CEDAR ST, KINGSTON

CORNELL STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
78 FRANKLIN STREET, KINGSTON

185 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON

SUNOCO MART

FAIR STREET @ FRANKLIN STREET, KINGSTON

WALL STREET @ LINDERMANN AVENUE, KINGSTO...

BROADWAY @ ST. JAMES ST, KINGSTON

15 CANFIELD STREET, KINGSTON

JOY'S LANE, KINGSTON

LUCAS AVENUE, KINGSTON

58 SOUTH PINE STREET, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

SHIRT FACTORY

SPRING BROOK VILLAGE

WALL STREET @ HENRY STREET, KINGSTON
CORNELL STREET @ SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTON
BROADMOR APARTMENTS

SPRING BROOK VILLAGE

FOXHALL AVENUE @ HIGHLAND AVENUE, KINGST...
EMERSON STREET @ MAIN STREET, KINGSTON

MAIN STREET @ WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTO...

82 GLEN STREET, KINGSTON

LUCAS AVENUE @ WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGST...

LUCAS AVENUE @ EMERSON STREET, KINGSTON
, KINGSTON

BROADWAY @ HENRY ST, KINGSTON

MID CITY LANES

PROSPECT STREET @ HENRY STREET, KINGSTON
O'NEIL STREET @ FOXHALL AVENUE, KINGSTON
SMITH AVENUE @ O'NEIL STREET, KINGSTON
WALL STREET @ NORTH FRONT STREET, KINGST...
STEPHAN ST @ FOXHALL AVE, KINGSTON
CORNELL STREET @ SACCOMAN LANE, KINGSTON
, KINGSTON

HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET

FRANKLIN STREET, KINGSTON

SOUTH MANOR AVENUE @ O'NEIL STREET, KING...
, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

127 MURRAY STREET, KINGSTON

UARC

STAVO INDUSTRIES

LALIMA'S BARBER SHOP

18 GRAND STREET, KINGSTON

ELMENDORF STREET @ MANOR AVENUE, KINGSTO...

ENG'S RESTAURANT
CEDAR STREET, KINGSTON
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Signal/Individual
GRAFFITI 62G

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

INFORMATION ONLY 04

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

FIGHT 09
INFORMATION ONLY 04

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

HARASSMENT 27

NOISE COMPLAINT 011
INFORMATION ONLY 04
ACCIDENT OTHER THAN MV 122

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

INFORMATION ONLY 04

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

HARASSMENT 27
HARASSMENT 27

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

WARRANT ARREST 81A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

VOID 124
DISPUTE 27D
ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...

SICK REPORT 118

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

INFORMATION ONLY 04
INFORMATION ONLY 04
FIELD INTERVIEW 121

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

DISABLED VEHICLE 05
HARASSMENT 27

Disposition

A

R2

Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2011-18625
2011-18624
2011-18623
2011-18622
2011-18621
2011-18620
2011-18619
2011-18618
2011-18617
2011-18616
2011-18615
2011-18614
2011-18613
2011-18612
2011-18611
2011-18610
2011-18609
2011-18608
2011-18607
2011-18606
2011-18605
2011-18604
2011-18603
2011-18602
2011-18601
2011-18600
2011-18599
2011-18598
2011-18597
2011-18596
2011-18595
2011-18594
2011-18593
2011-18592
2011-18591
2011-18590
2011-18589
2011-18588
2011-18587
2011-18586
2011-18585

Date/DOB Time

Officer

12/02/11 14:07 14:07:24
12/02/11 14:0314:03:33
12/02/11 13:5613:56:34
12/02/11 13:5013:50:36
12/02/11 13:0813:08:29
12/02/11 13:0613:06:47
12/02/11 12:4312:43:32
12/02/11 12:1112:11:44
12/02/11 12:0212:02:07
12/02/11 11:4511:45:31
12/02/11 11:3611:36:53
12/02/11 11:1911:19:20
12/02/11 11:1011:10:14
12/02/11 10:4810:48:55
12/02/11 10:3110:31:40
12/02/11 10:2610:26:10
12/02/11 10:1310:13:50
12/02/11 10:0410:04:58
12/02/11 09:5909:59:33
12/02/11 09:5709:57:36
12/02/11 09:5409:54:13
12/02/11 09:4509:45:12
12/02/11 09:3009:30:10
12/02/11 09:0509:05:30
12/02/11 09:0309:03:36
12/02/11 08:4708:47:03
12/02/11 08:2308:23:05
12/02/11 07:4807:48:47
12/02/11 07:2007:20:30
12/02/11 06:4006:40:24
12/02/11 06:1906:19:33
12/02/11 05:5105:51:10
12/02/11 05:3405:34:59
12/02/11 04:0204:02:18
12/02/11 03:0803:08:04
12/02/11 01:2001:20:07
12/02/11 01:0001:00:17
12/02/11 00:3000:30:46
12/02/11 00:2100:21:31
12/02/11 00:1200:12:15
12/02/11 00:0800:08:51

136
136
136
136
137
136
LTDG
136
136
136
136
136
136
KMCG
KMCG
136
LTDG
KMCG
156
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
68

68

68

68

68

68

68

68

68

68

68

68

Location/Address

WALL STREET, KINGSTON

ALBANY AVE, KINGSTON

DUNKIN DONUTS (BROADWAY)

314 HASBROUCK AVENUE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY COURT

, KINGSTON

STELLA'S ITALIAN RESTAURANT
BENEDICTINE HOSPITAL

COOK, TUCKER, NETTER, CLOONAN ATTY
ALBANY AVE @ MAIDEN LN, KINGSTON

SPRING BROOK VILLAGE
KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL
PROSPECT STREET @ ST. JAMES STREET, KING...

KOENIG BOULEVARD @ GARRAGHAN DRIVE, KING...

KINGSTON CITY SCHOOLS

MAIDEN LANE @ WALL STREET, KINGSTON
CVS PHARMACY

KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT

35 WEST CHESTNUT STREET, KINGSTON

85 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

SOUTH WALL STREET, KINGSTON

WALL STREET @ WARREN STREET, KINGSTON
36 ANDREW STREET, KINGSTON

SOUTH WALL STREET @ GREENKILL AVENUE, KiI...
STEWARTS (BOULEVARD)

ST. JOSEPH'S SCHOOL

NEW BRIDGE

62 SUMMER STREET, KINGSTON

18 RAVINE STREET, KINGSTON

WASHINGTON AVENUE @ LUCAS AVENUE, KINGST...

ALBANY AVE @ TREMPER AVE, KINGSTON
ACADEMY GREEN PARK

BROADWAY @ CEDAR ST, KINGSTON

SMITH AVENUE @ DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON
95 ABRUYN STREET, KINGSTON

179 HURLEY AVE, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

KINGSTON POINT BEACH

CLINTON AVENUE @ MAIDEN LANE, KINGSTON
ROSITA'S MEXICAN RESTAURANT

Page 2

Signal/Individual Type Disposition
MVA/HIT AND RUN 52

M/V COMPLAINT 39

HARASSMENT 27

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10
ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PARKING PROBLEM 87

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
PARKING PROBLEM 87

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP... A
911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
PATROL REQUEST 12

FIGHT 09

FIELD INTERVIEW 121 A
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
CRIMINAL TRESPASS 61C

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
SHOPLIFTER 44B
ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10

MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PARKING PROBLEM 87

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10

PATROL REQUEST 12

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP... TI
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP... TI
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP... A
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP... TI
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10 R7

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

PRISONER TRANSPORT 123

PARK ORDINANCE 61P A
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

WARRANT CHECK 81

Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 89



